
1. Schwarzenberg – Wals Open LM Outdoor S/OÖ 
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HSV Wals (AO25SWB)
Schwarzenbergkasern, 29-06-2025
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PREISSER Thomas
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WEGERER Martin
GRITSCH Markus
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PÖLL Stefan
STADLMAYR Jürgen
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SCHÖBER Clemens
MATZNER Michael

519

912

143
143

T.10
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Preisser T.
Gritsch M.
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Pöll S.
Matzner M.
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Bronze
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Preisser T.
Matzner M.
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Gold

29 29 28 29 29
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Gritsch M.
Pöll S.

144
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